PARTS LIST
ITEM| QTY PART NO. PART DESCRIPTION LENGTH UNIT WT. NET WT.

1 2 X-MGRAIL BACKING RAIL FOR EQUIPMENT PLATFORM LADDERS 16 916 in 19.04 38.08
2 4 SQw38 3/8" SQUARE WASHER (GALV.) 2in 0.27 1.09
3 2 RCCLIP2 ROOFTOP COVER CLIP LONG 1013/32in 0.62 1.25
4 2 G3802 3/8" x 2" HDG HEX BOLT GR5 0.09 0.18
5 8 G38112 3/8" x 1-1/2" HDG HEX BOLT GR5 0.07 0.57
6 10 G38LW 3/8" HDG LOCKWASHER 0.01 0.07
7 10 G38NUT 3/8" HDG HEAVY 2H HEX NUT 0.03 0.34
8 4 G38FW 3/8" HDG USS FLATWASHER 0.01 0.05

TOTALWT. # 41.62

DETAIL A

TOLERANCE NOTES DESCRIPTION N ore Y

TOLERANCES ON DIMENSIONS, UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED ARE: GRAB RAIL FOR 1 LEnginecring  Atanta oA o

SAWED, SHEARED AND GAS CUT EDGES (# 0.030%) upport Team:  Los Angeles,

DRILLED AND GAS CUT HOLES (#0.030") - NO CONING OF HOLES MODULAR PLATFORM LADDER . 1-888-753-7446  Plymouth, IN

LASER CUT EDGES AND HOLES (£ 0.070" - NO CONING OF HOLES A valmont 4% couNY Dallas, TX

BENDS ARE t 1/2 DEGREE

ALL OTHER MACHINING ﬂaoao'? CPD NO. DRAWN BY ENG. APPROVAL PART NO. N

ALL OTHER ASSEMBLY (£ 0.060") CEK  5/26/2016 MBRAIL oz

:HME,;':TEAHA::’”OTE INTHIS DRAWING LMONT CLASS| SUB | DRAWING USAGE CHECKED BY DWG. NO. m %
va o

e T T o [81]02] OCUSTOMER MBRAIL




i \ ‘M‘}”W}‘\V‘W”N\)‘WW‘WW‘ i
H\MHHW\MM L]
i

[REELY] 4
1 AR A
AN 00
BN ORE AR ARV ERUD AR AL
p\ S B 0000

141/116"

TOLERANCE NOTES DESCRIPTION - N ore Y

TOLERANCES ON DIMENSIONS, UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED ARE: GRAB RAIL FOR 1 LEnginecring  Atanta G"A o

SAWED, SHEARED AND GAS CUT EDGES (# 0.030%) upport Team:  Los Angeles,

DRILLED AND GAS CUT HOLES (#0.030") - NO CONING OF HOLES MODULAR PLATFORM LADDER . 1-888-753-7446  Plymouth, IN

LASER CUT EDGES AND HOLES (£ 0.070" - NO CONING OF HOLES A valmont 4% couNY Dallas, TX

BENDS ARE t 1/2 DEGREE

ALL OTHER MACHINING (_f 0,0307 CPD NO. DRAWN BY ENG. APPROVAL PART NO. N

ALL OTHER ASSEMBLY (£ 0.060") CEK  5/26/2016 MBRAIL e

:"M;D:EAMR'VNOTE INTHIS DRAWING LMONT CLASS| SUB | DRAWING USAGE CHECKED BY DWG. NO. m g
va o

e T T o |81]02) CUSTOMER MBRAIL




